
EVOMAG42  
Magnetic Drilling System

REV.
1.03Service Parts List

101
10099

51

103

98

106

102

Service Parts List V: 095-0002 110V
UKEVO42 Magnetic Drill



No. Description Part Code Qty No. Description Part Code Qty No. Description Part Code Qty

M1 LUBRICANT BOTTLE ASSEMBLY 095-0031 1
1 CIRCLIP 32MM                F-CCEXT-30-119-ST-PO 1
2 CLAMPING SLEEVE            095-0101 1
3 PIN 3X12MM                 095-0102 1
4 SCREW M8X8                  F-SSCCP-M8-8-ST-BO 2
5 MAIN DRIVE SHAFT            095-0103 1
6 FLAT KEY  095-0104 1
8 CIRCLIP 47MM        F-CCINT-47-125-ST-PO 1
9 BEARING F-B-6005-2RSR 1

10 CLAMPING PIECE             095-0105 1
11  PIN  095-0106 3
12 FINGER 095-0107 1
13 CLAMPING LEVER             095-0108 1
14 SPECIAL LOCK SCREW(LH) 095-0109 1
15 SCREW M4X10 F-SPHPZ-M4-10-BO 11
16 GEAR BOX HOUSING 095-0110 1
17 CIRCLIP 25MM                          F-CCEXT-25-118-ST-BO 1
18 FINAL DRIVE GEAR 095-0111 1
19 BEARING 627Z            F-B-627-2Z 1
20 PRIMARY GEAR SHAFT 095-0112 1
21 PRIMARY GEAR              095-0113 1
22 BEARING 607ZZ           F-B-607-2Z 1
23 SEAL  095-0114 1
24 SPINDLE BUSH               095-0115 1
25 CIRCLIP 20MM                 F-CCEXT-20-105-ST-BO 1
26 SCREW M5X25                  F-SPHPZ-M5-25-BO 4
27 SPRING WASHER 5MM             F-SWA-M5-ST-BO 16
28 FLAT WASHER  5MM             F-WB-M5-ST-BO 4
29 COOLANT NOZZLE             095-0116 1
30 TAPPING SCREW F-TFPX-8-25-ST-BO 4
31 GEAR BOX COVER   095-0117 1
32 PIN 4X16 095-0118 3
33 O-RING 26X2                 095-0119 1
34 BEARING6000RS              F-B-6000-2RSR 1
35 ARMATURE 110V UK 095-0120 1
36 BEARING 607ZZ             F-B-607-2Z 1
37 BEARING SLEEVE             095-0124 1
38 INSULATOR RING 095-0125 1
39 RING MAGNET 095-0126 1
40 AIR DEFLECTOR               095-0127 1
41 TAPPING SCREW 4.2X70 F-TFPX-8-70-ST-BO 2
42 FIELD ASSY 110V UK 095-0128 1
43 MOTOR HOUSING            095-0132 1
44 SPRING 095-0133 2
45 BRUSH HOLDER              095-0134 2
46 CARBON BRUSH (PR)         095-0135 2
47 TAPPING SCREW 2.9X9.5 F-TFPX-4-9.5-ST-BO 6
48 SENSOR BASE 095-0136 1
49 CABLE CONECTOR             095-0137 4
50 SENSOR 095-0138 1
51 BACK COVER  095-0139 1
53 CABLE CONNECTOR 095-0140 2
54 CABLE PROTECTOR                               095-0141 1
55 MAGNETIC SWITCH                095-0142 1
56 SWITCH PLATE                095-0143 1
57 SCREW M6X16 F-SHCS-M6-16-ST-BO 1
58 SPRING WASHER 6MM F-SWA-M6-ST-BO 1
59 SPECIAL WASHER 6X27X2 095-0144 1
60 SHAFT SLEEVE  095-0145 2

61 MAIN HOUSING                 095-0146 1
62 MOTOR SWITCH 095-0147 1
63 LEAF SPRING 095-0148 1
64 DEPTH RULE 095-0149 1
65 CRANK HANDLE                095-0150 3
66 CRANK AXLE 095-0151 1
67 SPRING WASHER 4MM F-SWA-M4-ST-BO 7
68 PRESSURE BAR 095-0152 1
69 GUIDE BAR 095-0153 2
70 SCREW M4X20  F-SHCS-M4-20-ST-BO 6
71 RACK 095-0154 1
72 DRILL SLIDE 095-0155 1
73 HALF-ROUND HEAD SCREW M5*8 095-0210 2
74 SCREW M5X16 F-SHCS-M5-16-ST-BO 2
75 GUARD  095-0156 1
76 MAGNETIC BASE 110V UK  095-0157 1
77 SCREW M5X40 F-SHCS-M5-40-ST-BO 4
78 PCB 110V UK 095-0161 1
79 SIDE COVER  095-0165 1
80 POWER CORD 110V UK 095-0166 1
81 SCREW  F-SSCFP-M4-8-ST-BO 3
82 WING SCREW &WASHER 095-0170 2
83 CORD SHEATH 095-0174 1
84 CONNECTING CORD 095-0172 1
85 HAMMER RIVET 095-0173 2
86 CIRCLIP  19MM               F-CCINT-20-11O-ST-BO 1
87 WASHER                 F-W-M8-ST-BO 1
88 COOLANT SEAL            095-0174 1
89 SPRING                 095-0175 1
90 4MM HEX KEY          095-0179 1
91 4MM HEX KEY 095-0178 1
92 3MM HEX KEY          095-0177 1
93 SAFTY STRAP              095-0180 1
94 2.5MM HEX KEY            095-0176 1
95 FUSE HOLDER 095-0181 1
96 FUSE 15AMP 110V 095-0182 1
97 LABEL SET 110V UK 095-0186 1
98 CABLE PLATE  095-0193 2
99 TAPPING SCREW F-TFPX-8-30-ST-BO 2

100 TAPPING SCREW F-TFPX-8-16-ST-BO 4
101 REAR COVER 095-0194 1
102 SHOULDER SCREW 095-0195 1
103 CABLE PLATE 095-0196 1
104 LOCKING WASHER 4MM 095-0197 1
105 SIGNAL WIRES 095-0198 1
106 SCREW M4X14 F-SPHPZ-M4-14-ST-BO 2

Service Parts List V: 095-0002 110V
UKEVO42 Magnetic Drill


